
1 EHDLOOX

2 HGDELOO EXO H8  24 24

3 GAHAROR DHOLE G5  25 49

4 IROREUV AGHA F8  32 81

5 FCEEMIY OUVRIER E2  74 155

6 FAEEISU CYME E11 40 195

7 CEDEEUW MAFIEUSE 13E 67 262

8 GCNDEPU EWEE H3  31 293

9 DNBANRU PUCE 12J 30 323

10 NODLIRS NUBA 14H 32 355

11 NFBGARE DELIRONS 3G  74 429

12 NRBLLUI FANGE 11K 39 468

13 PKENERI RULLY 12A 30 498

14 LRQEEST PEKINE O10 81 579

15 ALEEIRT QINS H12 57 636

16 ISJNOTT ARTERIEL A8  122 758

17 ADJVMAZ TONTINES M6  46 804

18 DJNTIRV ZARMA K1  30 834

19 NODRU[T JIVE 15L 22 856

20 ASBMEST TOUNDRa B2  73 929

21 MIS[T BASTEZ 1F  51 980

22 IT HEMeS 6G  24 1004

TOI 2D  11 1015

Coup

lundi 20 mars 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


